
LINEUP

Date: 18.03.2023.

HK Olaine Baltie
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

21 G Molčanovs Artemijs 01.01.2014.
7 D Rieksts Toms 07.03.2014.
8 D Laube Krišjānis 01.09.2014.
18 D Eikins Markuss Raiens 01.12.2014.
25 D Kluss Maksims 08.01.2014.
10 F Krupskis Gabriels 20.08.2014.
16 F Zaube Ričards 27.01.2014.
17 F Kifa Ilja 01.10.2014.
22 F Zeļenko Artjoms 15.12.2014.
23 F Koroteckis Artemijs 22.02.2015.
28 F Randa-Dmitrijevs Bruno 28.09.2015.
31 F Saļimovs Timurs 21.08.2015.
34 F Berezin Georgiy 28.10.2014.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Bļinovs Viktors Coach
2 Drēviņš Aleksandrs Coach
3 Botvins Mihails Head Coach
4
5
6
7
8
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